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menu

Serving
Saskatchewan
since 1976



Cheese Toast 7.50

Garlic Toast

Soup of the Day
Onion Soup
Baked Onion Soup
Onion Rings
French Fries

Greek Style Fries 

Boneless Dry Ribs
Rib Starters Half Rack

Battered Mushrooms

Chicken Fingers

1 lb. Chicken Wings

 ................................................................
2 slices of our garlic toast baked with our pizza cheese blend

 ...........................................................

 ....................................................................

 ....................................................

 ..................................................................

 ................................................................. 
add gravy 

........................................................
Fries with Greek spices, feta and Greek sauce

 ....................................................

 .............................................

 .............................................
Served with choice of dip.

 ..........................................................
3 pieces of tender chicken filets breaded, 
served with dipping sauce

 ................................................

6.00

6.00

7.95

9.75

8.95
2.50

12.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

9.75

French Fries Poutsino ..............................................
Fries with meat sauce & mozza cheese

12.95 

2 slices 

 ...........................................................................

French Fries Poutine  ................................................
Fries with gravy & mozza cheese

12.95

Pizza Wedges (10”)  .................................................
Baked with a special sauce, herbs, spices, parmesan & mozza 
cheeses served with choice of pizza sauce or meat sauce dip

14. 95

Baby Back ribs, BBQ or “Mamais” Greek style

14.95

Choice of “Mamais” Greek Sauce, BBQ or Hot, Buffalo,
Honey Garlic or Salt & Pepper

Starters

Salads

Tossed Salad ...........starter
Chopped lettuce, carrots, fresh tomatoes & cucumbers,
served with choice of dressing

9.95 large 12.95

Greek Salad

Caesar Salad

Combination Salad

 ..........starter 
Crispy romaine tossed with our own creamy Caesar dressing,
croutons & parmesan cheese

 ......................................................
The best of everything, lettuce with fresh tomatoes, cucumbers,
sliced ham, cheese, chicken, eggs croutons

A mix of lettuce, fresh tomatoes, red onions, cucumbers, green
peppers, topped with crumbled feta cheese, kalamata olives &
our famous house dressing

large 8.25

18.95

17.95small 13.95

 .................................................................. 4.00 

 .............starter large 8.95 19.95small 14.95

Add Chicken Breast  ............................................................ 4.00

Sweet Patato Fries .................................................
Served with choice of Honey Dill or Spicy Dip

9.95

small6.95



POP 

Coffee

Tea
Herbal Tea
Milk, Choco Milk & Juice
Bottled  Water

(Free refill with meal) ....................................................
Coca-Cola, sprite, Diet Coke, Barq’s Root Beer, Nestea Ice Tea

 ...................................................................................
Decafinated 

.........................................................................................

 .........................................................................

...........................................

...............................................................

3.25

3.25
3.25
3.25

3.25

4.00

2.00

Burgers &Sandwiches
Plain Burger

Deluxe Burger

Mushroom Burger

Pizza Burger

Famous “Nick” Burger

Chicken Burger
Pizza Submarine

Denver

Clubhouse

BLT

Homestyle Battered Fish

Steak Submarine

 .................................................
With sautéed mushrooms, & Mozza cheese with mustard &
relish

 ....Single Double 
Sautéed mushrooms, onions, ham & mozza cheese with
mustard & relish

 .............................................................
Topped with pepperoni ham and mozza & pizza sauce

 ............................................................  

.........................................................
Double patty with double cheese with mustard & relish

 ......................................................  
Tender breaded breast of chicken served with lettuce, tomato
& mayo

..................................

 ...................................................................................

 ...................................................
Sliced sirloin, sautéed mushrooms, onions, shredded
iceberg lettuce, tomatoes & our own house sauce
served in an oven baked bun with mozza cheese

 .................................................................
Triple decker 

 ....................................................  

Our tangy pizza sauce, special mix of cheese, sautéed
mushrooms, onions, green peppers, pepperoni & ham
baked in the oven

16.95

14.95
1.00

18.95 

16.95

16.95

20.95

17.95
16.95

14.95

16.95

15.95

18.95

 ..........................................................................

All sandwiches include your choice of   fries,tossed or Caesar salad
Substitute Greek salad for $2.00

One patty with mustard & relish ................... Add Cheese

A blended of 2 eggs, onion & ham

Bacon, Lettuce and tomato

18.95

Natural battered pollock served with garlic toast, tatar
sauce & lemon wedge



Baked Lasagna

Baked Fettuccine Alfredo

Baked Chicken Fettuccine

Spaghetti 

Baked Spaghetti

Roasted Half Chicken

Chicken & Ribs,

Dry Ribs Platter

Wings Platter

Boneless Breast of Chicken

Chicken Fingers

Baby Back Ribs

Tender Cutlets

Greek Souvlaki

Cutlets Parmesan

Cordon Bleu

New York Steak 8 oz.

Liver & Onions

 .................................  
Tender breast of chicken and fettuccine tossed with a creamy
Alfredo sauce & baked with our special blend of 
mozzarella cheese. Hungry Man size ..........................add 

Served with our homemade meet sauce .......................
With Meatballs ................................................................

 .....................................................
Spaghetti pasta, our homemade meat sauce baked 
with our special blend of mozzarella cheese
With Meatballs .................................................................
Hungry Man Size ......................................................... add 

........................................................  
Lasagna, our homemade meat sauce baked with our
special blend of mozzarella cheese
With Meatballs .................................................................
Hungry Man Size ......................................................... add 

..................................  
Fettuccine tossed with a creamy Alfredo sauce and 
baked with our special blend of mozzarella cheese
Hungry Man Size ......................................................... add 

 ...........................................
“Mamais” Greek Sauce, Smokey BBQ or BBQ style sauce

 ...........................

 .....................................................
12 oz. of boneless ribs. Seasoned & breaded the way 
ribs were meant to be

 ...........................................................
1 lb. Chicken Wings, basted in your choice of Hot, BBQ or 
“Mamais” Greek sauce, Honey Garlic, Salt & Pepper

 .............................
Two Italian-marinated breasts of chicken grilled just right!

 ......................................................
Tender chicken filets breaded & served wih choice of BBQ, 
Honey Dill, Sweet & Sour or Ranch dip

 ......................................................
A full rack of our tender ribs, choice of BBQ or “Mamais” 
Greek style

 .........................................................
Tender pork cutlets breaded and served with our own gravy

 ........................................................
Choice of tender chicken or pork souvlaki served with 
“Mamais” sauce

 ..................................................
Tender breaded cutlets baked with meat sauce, mozza & 
parmesan cheese

 ..............................................................
Tender breaded cutlets baked with choice cut ham & mozza 
cheese

 .........................................

 .........................................................

20.95

3.00

14.95 

15.95 

17.95

20.95

17.95

3.00

30.95

22.95

20.95

18.95

22.95

29.95

21.95

18.95

20.95

18.95

28.95

Served with garlic toast, tossed or Caesar salad, and 
choice  of fries,  rice,  fettuccine or spaghetti. 

Entrées

Pasta

1/4 chicken and half rack
Choice of “Mamais”, Greek, Smokey BBQ or BBQ style sauce

20.95

8 oz New York Cut with sauteed mushrooms

Steak Sandwich 6oz.  ......................................... 23.95
6 oz New York Cut, served on garlic toast with sauteed 
mushroom

18.95

17.95 

18.95 
3.00

3.00

Substitute Greek salad $2.00



12 years of age & under (includes drink and ice cream)

 ..............................................
Add topping $0.75

 .................

 ......................................
Add cheese $0.50

 ..................................................................

 ..........................................................

Add soup or salad to any seniors

One topping. Additional toppings add $0.75 each

 ..........................................................
1/2 rack served with choice of side

 .....

 ................................................
One piece served with choice of side

 ..............................

 ..........................................
Topped with mushrooms, onions and gravy, served 
with choice of side

6” Cheese Pizza

2 Piece Chicken Fingers & Fries
4 oz. Burger & Fries

Fries
Spaghetti

Pizza

BBQ Ribs

Baked Lasagna/Fettuccini/Spaghetti

Liver & Onions

Fish & Chips

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce

Hamburger Steak

 (1 piece) .....................................

 ..............................................................................

7.95

7.25

5.00

12.95

17.95

13.95

13.95

14.95

Seniors

Kids

menu item for $2.00

11.95

 ....................................................Pork Cutlets 12.95

 ..............................Boneless Chicken Breast 12.95

With choice of side

13.95

.............................

 ......................................

Grilled Cheese with Fries
Kraft Mac & Cheese

7.95

..............................................Chicken Burger 11.95

With meat sauce

9.95

8.95

7.00



 Choose from the following...
 

1. Bacon, Ham, Pepperoni 
2. Pepperoni, Mushroom, Bacon 
3. Bacon, Mushroom, Sausage 
4. Ham, Mushroom, Sausage 

 
21.95
21.95
21.95
21.95
21.95
21.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
18.95
16.95
16.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
16.95
16.95
23.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
21.95 

13” 
Large 

43.95
43.95
43.95
43.95
43.95
43.95
40.95
40.95
40.95
36.95
36.95
36.95
40.95
36.95
36.95
40.95
40.95
40.95
36.95
36.95
49.95
40.95
40.95
40.95
40.95
43.95

5. Salami, Mushroom, Bacon
6. Sausage, Mushroom, Green Pepper 
7. Bacon, Mushroom 
8. Ham, Mushroom 
9. Pepperoni, Mushroom 
10. Salami 
11. Bacon 
12. Pepperoni 
13. Ham, Pineapple 
14. Sausage 
15. Ham 
16. Pepperoni, Bacon 
17. Ham & Fresh Tomato 
18. Mushroom, Green Pepper 
19. Mushroom 
20. Cheese, Tomato Sauce 
21. House Special (All Dressed) 
22. Beef, Mushroom 
23. Beef, Onion 
24. Bacon, Pineapple 
25. Shrimp, Mushroom 
26. Vegetarian 

33.95
33.95
33.95
33.95
33.95
33.95
30.95
30.95
30.95
26.95
26.95
26.95
30.95
26.95
26.95
30.95
30.95
30.95
26.95
26.95
37.95
30.95
30.95
30.95
30.95
33.95

15” 
X-Large 

10” 
Medium

Serves 2-3 Serves 3-4 Serves 4-5

All our pizzas are made with fresh dough daily, special mix of 4 cheeses, and carefully
blended pizza sauce. We only use the best quality of fresh pizza meats and fresh vegetables.

Pizza



Pizza

 HOUSE SPECIAL PIZZAS
 

27. Pasta Pizza
       spaghetti or lasagna
28. Spinach & Feta
29. Western Chicken
        parmesan cheese & our own house sauce
30. Mexican 
31. All Meat
        pepperoni, ham, bacon, sausage & salami
32. BBQ Chicken
        
       Extra Topping
       Extra Cheese
       Feta
       Shrimp
       Chicken

       Number of Pieces

 
21.95

21.95
23.95 

23.95
23.95 

23.95 

2.45
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25

 
 8

13” 
Large 

15” 
X-Large 

10” 
Medium  

33.95

33.95
37.95 

37.95
37.95 

37.95

3.45
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.25

 16

 
42.95

42.95
49.95 

49.95
49.95 

49.95

4.45
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25

 20

• Pizza • Lasagna • Dry Ribs or Chicken Wings • Caesar Salad • Garlic Toast

COMBO FOR 4 .......... $52.95     
COMBO FOR 6 .......... $83.75
COMBO FOR 8 .......... $111.25   
COMBO FOR 12 ........ $166.25

Pizza Upgrades Available!

ALL MENU PRICES SUBJECT TO
APPLICABLE TAXES

Visit our website at www.western-pizza.com

Try One of Our Family Combos
Only COMBO 8 or 12 comes with Souvlaki



Debit on Delivery Now Available!

Fresh, Fast and Fantastic!

Visit us online www.western-pizza.com


