

menu

Serving Saskatchewan since 1976

The one and only one www.western-pizza.com



Starters

Garlic Toast	4.00
Cheese Toast 2 slices of our garlic toast baked with our pizza cheese ble	
Soup of the Day	6.00
Onion Soup	6.00
Baked Onion Soup	7.95
Onion Rings	9.75
French Fries add gravy	
Greek Style Fries	12.95
Fries with Greek spices, feta and Greek sauce French Fries Poutsino Fries with meat sauce & mozza cheese	
French Fries Poutine	. 12.95

Sweet Patato Fries	9.95
Pizza Wedges (10")	
Baked with a special sauce, herbs, spices, parmesan & m cheeses served with choice of pizza sauce or meat sauce	
Boneless Dry Ribs	15.95
Rib Starters Half Rack	15.95
Baby Back ribs, BBQ or "Mamais" Greek style Battered Mushrooms	14.95
Served with choice of dip. Chicken Fingers	9.75
3 pieces of tender chicken filets breaded, served with dipping sauce	
1 lb. Chicken Wings	15.95
Choice of "Mamais" Greek Sauce, BBQ or Hot, Buffalo, Honey Garlic or Salt & Pepper	



Tossed Saladstarter **6.95** small **9.95** large **12.95** Chopped lettuce, carrots, fresh tomatoes & cucumbers, served with choice of dressing

Salads

Caesar Saladstarter 8.25 small 13.95 large Crispy romaine tossed with our own creamy Caesar dressin croutons & parmesan cheese	
Combination Salad The best of everything, lettuce with fresh tomatoes, cucum sliced ham, cheese, chicken, eggs croutons	
Greek Salad starter 8.95 small 14.95 large A mix of lettuce, fresh tomatoes, red onions, cucumbers, g peppers, topped with crumbled feta cheese, kalamata olivour famous house dressing	reen
Add Chicken Breast	4.00

Burgers & Sandwiches

Plain Burger Add Chees	14.95 se 1.00
Deluxe Burger Double patty with double cheese with mustard & relish	
Mushroom Burger With sautéed mushrooms, & Mozza cheese with musta relish	
Pizza Burger Topped with pepperoni ham and mozza & pizza sauce	
Famous "Nick" BurgerSingle 16.95 Double Sautéed mushrooms, onions, ham & mozza cheese wit mustard & relish	
Chicken Burger Tender breaded breast of chicken served with lettuce, & mayo	
Denver A blended of 2 eggs, onion & ham	14.95

Clubhouse	16.95
BLT Bacon, Lettuce and tomato	. 15.95
Homestyle Battered Fish	18.95
Natural battered pollock served with garlic toast, tatar sauce & lemon wedge	
Steak Submarine Sliced sirloin, sautéed mushrooms, onions, shredded	18.95
iceberg lettuce, tomatoes & our own house sauce served in an oven baked bun with mozza cheese	
Pizza Submarine	16.95
Our tangy pizza sauce, special mix of cheese, sautéed mushrooms, onions, green peppers, pepperoni & ham baked in the oven	

All sandwiches include your choice of fries, tossed or Caesar salad Substitute Greek salad for \$2.00











POP (Free refill with meal)	3.25	
Coca-Cola, sprite, Diet Coke, Barq's Root Beer, Nestea Ice To	ea	
Coffee	3.25	
Decafinated	3.25	
Tea	3.25	
Herbal Tea	3.25	
Milk, Choco Milk & Juice	4.00	
Bottled Water	2 00	





Pasta Baked Chicken Fettuccine 2

Baked Chicken Fettuccine	20.95
Tender breast of chicken and fettuccine tossed with a	
Alfredo sauce & baked with our special blend of	2 00
mozzarella cheese. Hungry Man sizea	dd 3.00
Spaghetti	
Served with our homemade meet sauce	
With Meatballs	17.95
Baked Spaghetti	15.95
Spaghetti pasta, our homemade meat sauce baked	
with our special blend of mozzarella cheese	40 OF
With Meatballs	2 00
Hungry Man Sizea	dd 3.00
Baked Lasagna	17.95
Lasagna, our homemade meat sauce baked with our	
special blend of mozzarella cheese	20.05
With Meatballs	20.95
Hungry Man Sizead	
Baked Fettuccine Alfredo	17.95
Fettuccine tossed with a creamy Alfredo sauce and	
baked with our special blend of mozzarella cheese	

Hungry Man Size add 3.00

Entrées

Roasted Half Chicken	18.95
"Mamais" Greek Sauce, Smokey BBQ or BBQ style sau	
Chicken & Ribs, 1/4 chicken and half rack	
Choice of "Mamais", Greek, Smokey BBQ or BBQ style	sauce
Dry Ribs Platter	20.95
12 oz. of boneless ribs. Seasoned & breaded the way ribs were meant to be	
Wings Platter	20.95
1 lb. Chicken Wings, basted in your choice of Hot, BBQ "Mamais" Greek sauce, Honey Garlic, Salt & Pepper	
Boneless Breast of Chicken	21.95
Two Italian-marinated breasts of chicken grilled just ri	
Chicken Fingers	
Tender chicken filets breaded & served wih choice of B	
Honey Dill, Sweet & Sour or Ranch dip	
Baby Back Ribs	29.95
A full rack of our tender ribs, choice of BBQ or "Mamais	s"
Greek style	
Tender Cutlets	
Tender pork cutlets breaded and served with our own g	
Greek Souvlaki	18.95
Choice of tender chicken or pork souvlaki served with "Mamais" sauce	
Cutlets Parmesan	22,95
Tender breaded cutlets baked with meat sauce, mozza	
parmesan cheese	
Cordon Bleu	22.95
Tender breaded cutlets baked with choice cut ham & n	nozza
cheese	
New York Steak 8 oz.	30.95
8 oz New York Cut with sauteed mushrooms	
Steak Sandwich 6oz.	23.95
6 oz New York Cut, served on garlic toast with sauteed	
mushroom	
Liver & Onions	18.95

Served with garlic toast, tossed or Caesar salad, and choice of fries, rice, fettuccine or spaghetti.

Substitute Greek salad \$2.00



12 years of age & under (includes drink and ice cream)

6" Cheese Pizza Add topping \$0.75	7.95
2 Piece Chicken Fingers & Fries	7.25
4 oz. Burger & Fries Add cheese \$0.50	9.95
Chicken Burger	11.95
Fries	5.00
Spaghetti	8.95
With meat sauce	
Grilled Cheese with Fries	7.95
Kraft Mac & Cheese	7.00

Seniors

Add soup or salad to any seniors menu item for \$2.00

Pizza	12	.95
One topping. Additional toppings add \$0.75 ea	ıch	
BBQ Ribs 1/2 rack served with choice of side	17.	.95
Baked Lasagna/Fettuccini/Spaghetti	13	.95
Liver & Onions One piece served with choice of side	13	.95
Fish & Chips (1 piece)	13	.95
Spaghetti & Meat Sauce	11	.95
Hamburger Steak Topped with mushrooms, onions and gravy, se with choice of side		
Pork Cutlets With choice of side	12	.95
Boneless Chicken Breast	12.	.95





	Serves 2-3	Serves 3-4	Serves 4-5
Choose from the following	10"	13"	15"
	Medium	Large	X-Large
1. Bacon, Ham, Pepperoni	21.95	33.95	43.95
2. Pepperoni, Mushroom, Bacon	21.95	33.95	43.95
3. Bacon, Mushroom, Sausage	21.95	33.95	43.95
4. Ham, Mushroom, Sausage	21.95	33.95	43.95
5. Salami, Mushroom, Bacon	21.95	33.95	43.95
6. Sausage, Mushroom, Green Pepper	21.95	33.95	43.95
7. Bacon, Mushroom	18.95	30.95	40.95
8. Ham, Mushroom	18.95	30.95	40.95
9. Pepperoni, Mushroom	18.95	30.95	40.95
10. Salami	16.95	26.95	36.95
11. Bacon	16.95	26.95	36.95
12. Pepperoni	16.95	26.95	36.95
13. Ham, Pineapple	18.95	30.95	40.95
14. Sausage	16.95	26.95	36.95
15. Ham	16.95	26.95	36.95
16. Pepperoni, Bacon	18.95	30.95	40.95
17. Ham & Fresh Tomato	18.95	30.95	40.95
18. Mushroom, Green Pepper	18.95	30.95	40.95
19. Mushroom	16.95	26.95	36.95
20. Cheese, Tomato Sauce	16.95	26.95	36.95
21. House Special (All Dressed)	23.95	37.95	49.95
22. Beef, Mushroom	18.95	30.95	40.95
23. Beef, Onion	18.95	30.95	40.95
24. Bacon, Pineapple	18.95	30.95	40.95
25. Shrimp, Mushroom	18.95	30.95	40.95
26. Vegetarian	21.95	33.95	43.95

All our pizzas are made with fresh dough daily, special mix of 4 cheeses, and carefully blended pizza sauce. We only use the best quality of fresh pizza meats and fresh vegetables.

HOUSE SPECIAL PIZZAS	10"	13"	15"
	Medium	Large	X-Large
27. Pasta Pizza spaghetti or lasagna	21.95	33.95	42.95
28. Spinach & Feta	21.95	33.95	42.95
29. Western Chicken	23.95	37.95	49.95
parmesan cheese & our own house sau	ice		
30. Mexican	23.95	37.95	49.95
31. All Meat	23.95	37.95	49.95
pepperoni, ham, bacon, sausage & sala	ımi		
32. BBQ Chicken	23.95	37.95	49.95
Extra Topping	2.45	3.45	4.45
Extra Cheese	4.25	5.25	6.25
Feta	4.25	5.25	6.25
Shrimp	4.25	5.25	6.25
Chicken	4.25	5.25	6.25
Number of Pieces	8	16	20

Try One of Our Family Combos Only COMBO 8 or 12 comes with Souvlaki

• Pizza • Lasagna • Dry Ribs or Chicken Wings • Caesar Salad • Garlic Toast

COMBO FOR 4 \$52.95 COMBO FOR 6 \$83.75 COMBO FOR 8 \$111.25 COMBO FOR 12 \$166.25

Pizza Upgrades Available!

ALL MENU PRICES SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE TAXES

Visit our website at www.western-pizza.com





Fresh, Fast and Fantastic!

Visit us online www.western-pizza.com

Debit on Delivery Now Available!





